
Walk, Trot, Canter Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Anttonen, 

Fleetwood MacAbbigayle Fantasia 72.000% 17.2JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation32

Maiden USDF Intro Test A

 (C) Anttonen, 

BodeLeane Rumson 60.000% 196.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201520

USDF Intro Level, Test A

 (C) Anttonen, 

RippyAnn DeMarco 71.563% 1114.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 20152

Salty's ActressWendy Landin 69.375% 2111.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201547

OrtizHolly Cornwell 62.813% 3100.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201538

LeviRobin McKeon 61.875% 499.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201515

DominoCaitlyn Burns 56.563% 590.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201519

USDf Intro Level, Test B

 (C) Anttonen, 

RippyAnn DeMarco 70.313% 1112.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20152

Salty's ActressWendy Landin 66.875% 2107.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201547

EmmaKatelyn Griggs 65.000% 3104.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201525

LeviRobin McKeon 63.125% 4101.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201515

OrtizHolly Cornwell 62.500% 5100.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201538

TeddyRoseberry Alexandra 60.938% 197.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201539

Murphy's Magic ActKayla Villetta 60.625% 297.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201540

TeddyNichole Lanik 60.625% 397.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201541

DominoCaitlyn Burns 60.000% 696.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201519

BodeLeane Rumson 59.688% 795.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201520

USDF Intro Level, Test C

 (C) Anttonen, 

Power PlayBrianna Janson 70.000% 1140.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201533

MoshiSue Inzenga 65.250% 2130.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201510

Hockun SDebra Giddings 63.000% 3126.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201526

DominoCaitlyn Burns 61.250% 4122.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201519

Murphy's Magic ActKayla Villetta 57.250% 5114.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201540

Midnight RumourKimberly Rodriquez 49.750% 699.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201516

Maiden USDF Training Level, Test 1

 (C) Anttonen, 

Power PlayBrianna Janson 75.217% 1173.0Training Level, Test 1 201533

KD InkhredibleAillson Bolia 65.870% 2151.5Training Level, Test 1 201521

MoshiSue Inzenga 65.435% 3150.5Training Level, Test 1 201510

KodiakAllison Burke 61.087% 1140.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201523

Midnight RumourKimberly Rodriquez 51.739% 4119.0Training Level, Test 1 201516
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USEF Training Level, Test 1

 (C) Anttonen, 

Fleetwood MacAbbigayle Fantasia 69.348% 1159.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201532

Gentlemans HonorPatti Puccilli 67.826% 2156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201534

The Working Man's FriendGrace Griffin 65.435% 3150.5Training Level, Test 1 20159

DestinoStevie Kehm 64.565% 4148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201537

Hockun SDebra Giddings 63.261% 5145.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201526

Neopolitano PecskaSharon B Lemelin 60.000% 6138.0Training Level, Test 1 20158

USEF Training Level, Test 2

 (C) Anttonen, 

CharlemagneBrittany Bullock 66.154% 1172.0Training Level, Test 2 201536

PuckJanet Gregsak 66.154% 2172.0Training Level, Test 2 201527

HammerKathi Murphy 65.577% 3170.5Training Level, Test 2 201550

KD InkhredibleAillson Bolia 65.000% 4169.0Training Level, Test 2 201521

Gentlemans HonorPatti Puccilli 64.038% 5166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201534

Bluefields OstentatiousAmanda Archibald 63.077% 6164.0Training Level, Test 2 201531

The Working Man's FriendGrace Griffin 62.115% 7161.5Training Level, Test 2 20159

USEF Training Level, Test 3

 (C) Anttonen, 

PuckJanet Gregsak 69.318% 1152.5Training Level, Test 3 201527

CharlemagneBrittany Bullock 68.864% 2151.5Training Level, Test 3 201536

For Glory And HonorDanielle Puccilli 68.636% 3151.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201535

HammerKathi Murphy 65.227% 4143.5Training Level, Test 3 201550

Bluefields OstentatiousAmanda Archibald 62.955% 5138.5Training Level, Test 3 201531

USEF First Level, Test 1

 (C) Anttonen, 

QuadroBrynn Bastian 67.037% 1181.0First Level, Test 1 201551

Majestic MoonMichelle McGillicuddy 64.444% 2174.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201518

DublinDenyse Shanahan 59.259% 3160.0First Level, Test 1 20151

CCR ArreyoKaren O'Malley 57.593% 4155.5First Level, Test 1 201514

Midnight RumourMelissa Parry 54.074% 5146.0First Level, Test 1 201512

USEF First Level, Test 1

 (C) Anttonen, 

Native Shooting StarIzabelle Tagavi 71.111% 1192.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 20157

Norlan SunriseKatherine Tracey 65.000% 2175.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 20156

For Glory And HonorDanielle Puccilli 63.148% 3170.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201535

CabernetHannah Eliason 60.741% 4164.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201528

USEF First Level, Test 2

 (C) Anttonen, 

QuadroBrynn Bastian 67.500% 1216.0First Level, Test 2 201551
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Majestic MoonMichelle McGillicuddy 65.781% 2210.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201518

LeviMelissa Parry 62.500% 3200.0First Level, Test 2 201513

CabernetKatheryn Dow 62.031% 4198.5First Level, Test 2 201529

CCR ArreyoKaren O'Malley 58.438% 5187.0First Level, Test 2 201514

USEF First Level, Test 3

 (C) Anttonen, 

FoliaMackenzie Hill 68.382% 1232.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20155

Native Shooting StarIzabelle Tagavi 66.029% 2224.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20157

USEF Third Level Test of Choice

 (C) Anttonen, 

Sea Me SmileKara Riley-king 69.231% 1270.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 20153

Gaited Dressage Test of Choice

 (C) Anttonen, 

Jester's JammerBettyann Cernese 63.519% 3171.5First Level, Test 1 201530

Gaited Dressage Test of Choice

 (C) Anttonen, 

Jester's JammerBettyann Cernese 61.136% 5134.5Training Level, Test 3 201530

USEA Eventing Test of Choice

 (C) Anttonen, 

Doc's WindsorFaith Poterski 73.810% 1155.0USEA Eventing - Training Test A17

USEA Eventing Test of Choice

 (C) Anttonen, 

Doc's WindsorFaith Poterski 71.136% 1156.5USEA Eventing - Training Test B17
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